
2021 NSW FORMULA FORD CHAMPIONSHIP

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL pole R 1 R 2 R 3 pole R 1 R 2 R 3 pole R 1 R 2 R 3 pole R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st Zack Bates  Mygale SJ109 F 154 1 30 31 30 18 18 12 14 154

2nd Cameron McLeod Spectrum 015 F 154 22 18 22 16 14 24 22 16 154

3rd Thomas Sargent Mygale SJ12A F 152 1 31 26 1 31 31 31 152

4th Noah Sands Mygale  F 125 22 25 26 26 26 125

5th Adrian Sarkis Mygale F 109 16 16 12 9 14 24 18 109
6th Conor Somers Mygale SJ18A F 108 20 20 16 10 11 11 20 108

7th Nicholas McLeod Spectrum 014 F 95 14 9 16 18 16 22 95

8th Xavier Kokai  Spectrum 012 F 88 22 18 16 12 20 88

9th James Piszcyk Spectrum 014 F 83 25 26 27 10 20 -25 83

10th Cody Burcher Spectrum 012B  F 80 26 30 24 80

11th Jude Bargwanna Spectrum 014 F 69 26 24 7 12 69

12th Kye Cavedon Spectrum 15 F 62 18 24 20 62

13th Valentino Astuti  Mygale SJ15A F 46 24 22 46

14th Jake Donaldson Spectrum 011D F 40 20 20 40

15th Paul Zsidy     Spectrum 012 F 38 14 14 10 38

16th Dan Frougas Mygale F 32 18 14 32

17th Kyle Evans Spectrum 14 F 26 11 7 8 26

18th Josh Buchan    Listec WIL-013   F 22 22 22

19th Harrison goodman Mygale SJ109A F 20 8 12 20

20th Cody Donald Spectrum 14D F 17 12 5 17

19th Jac Preston Mygale SJ10A F 17 11 6 17

21st Fletcher Harris Mygale SJ11A F 14 14 14

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL pole R 1 R 2 R 3 pole R 1 R 2 R 3 pole R 1 R 2 R 3 pole R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st Scott Tidyman Mygale SJ04 Ka 185 27 31 30 25 24 24 24 185

2nd Josh Cummins RF98 Ka 164 24 24 24 22 18 14 20 18 164

3rd John Pereira RF92 Kb 158 22 22 22 20 20 16 16 20 158

4th Dan Holihan Spectrum 11 K 131    1 26 26   26 26 26 131

5th Jason Liddell Swift SC93 Kb 110 24 22 20 22 22 110

6th Mitch Gatenby Spirit K08 K 94 1 31 31 31 94

7th Dave Wood RF95 stealth Ka 90 18 20 20 18 14 90

8th Tim Hamilton Spectrum 10B K 83 30 26 27 83

9th Kiarra Jones RF91 Kb 65 20 18 16 11 65

10th Dan Frougas Spectrum 09C Ka 62 1 31 30 62

11th Joshua Jackson Spectrum 07 Ka 46 12 18 16 46
12th Will Liston Listec WIL 05K Ka 36 22 14 36

13th Josh Glinn Spirit K08 K 32 18 14 32

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st Dan Holihan Spectrum 11 K 131 27 26 26 26 26 131

2nd Mitch Gatenby Spirit K08 93 31 31 31 93

3rd Tim Hamilton Spectrum 10B K 83 30 26 27 83
4th Josh Glinn Spirit K08 K 32 18 14 32

 

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st Scott Tidyman Mygale SJ04 Ka 185 27 31 30 25 24 24 24 185

2nd Josh Cummins RF98 Ka 164 24 24 24 22 18 14 20 18 164

3rd Dave Wood RF95 stealth Ka 90 18 20 20 18 14 90

4th Dan Frougas Spectrum 09C Ka 62 1 31 30 62

5th Will Liston Listec WIL 05K Ka 36    22 14 36

6th Joshua Jackson Spectrum 07 Ka 46 12 18 16 46

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st John Pereira RF92 Kb 158 22 22 22 20 20 16 16 20 158

2nd Kiarra Jones RF91 Kb 65 20 18 16 11 65
3rd Jason Liddell Swift SC93 Kb 110 24 22 20 22 22 110

4th Shane Nichols RF87 Kb 0 0

5th Mitch Gatenby   RF91 Kb 0 0

6th Jeff Senior Swift FB91 Kb 0 0
7th Shane Baumer RF91 Kb 0 0

8th John Connelly Citation Kb 0 0
9th Ross Firth RF88 Kb 0 0

 

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st Tom Tweedie RF86 Fc 90 30 30 30 90

2nd Peter Lucas Rey - 89 Fc 74 24 26 24 74

3rd Bruce Connolly Elwyn 003B Fb 72 22 24 26 72

4th John Tarran Lotus 61M Fa 62 20 20 22 62

5th Garry Watson Mawer Fa 48 26 22 48

POSITION DRIVER CAR CLASS TOTAL R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 TOTAL

1st Scott Tidyman Mygale SJ04 Ka 170 26 30 30 24 20 20 20 170

2nd Josh Cummins RF98 Ka 145 24 24 24 22 18 9 12 12 145

3rd John Pereira RF92 Kb 140 22 22 22 20 20 10 10 14 140

4th Dan Holihan Spectrum 11 K 118 26 26 22 22 22 118

5th Dave Wood RF95 stealth Ka 90 18 20 20 18 14 90

6th Mitch Gatenby Spirit K08 K 90 30 30 30 90

7th Jason Liddell Swift SC93 Kb 90 24 22 12 16 16 90

8th Tim Hamilton Spectrum 10B K 82 30 26 26 82

9th Tom Tweedie RF86 Fc 78 26 26 26 78

10th Dan Frougas Spectrum 09C Ka 60 30 30 60

11th Kiarra Jones RF91 Kb 60 20 18 16 6 60

12th Peter Lucas Rey 89 Fc 60 18 24 18 60

13th Bruce Connolly Elwyn 003B Fb 58 16 18 24 58

14th Garry Watson Mawer Fa 38 24 14 38

15th Josh Jackson Spectrum 07 Ka 30 8 11 11 30

16th John Tarran Lotus 61M Fa 26 7 9 10 26

17th Will Liston Listec WIL 05K Ka 23 14 9 23

18th Josh Glinn Spirit K08 K 19 11 8 19
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